DATE
Aug. 24
Sept. 9
Sept. 14
Sept. 16
Sept. 21
Sept. 26
Sept. 30
Oct. 3
Oct. 9
Oct. 14
Oct. 19

Oct. 28

2017 SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN HIGH SCHOOL & MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE
MEET SITE
Southeast Valley Invitational Gowrie
Ridge View Invitational Holstein
Sioux Central Invitational Sioux Rapids
Kuemper Invitational Carroll (Swan Lake)
MV/AO Invitational Mapleton

Denison-Schleswig Invitational Denison
Pocahontas Area Invitational Pocahontas
South Central Calhoun Invitational Lake City
OA-BCIG Invitational Ida Grove
Twin Lakes Conference Meet Sioux Rapids
Class 2A State Qualifying Meet TBA

State Cross Country Meet Fort Dodge

*All meets are Co-ed in all divisions listed

DIVISIONS
Varsity-JV-MS
Varsity-JV-MS
Varsity-JV-MS
Varsity-JV-MS
Varsity-JV-MS
Varsity-JV-MS
Varsity-JV-MS
Varsity-JV-MS
Varsity-JV-MS
Varsity-JV-MS
Varsity

Varsity

9:00 am
4:15 pm
9:00 am
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
9:00 am
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
9:00 am
TBA

TBA



